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1. Academic Affairs Goal 3 Committee: Strengthen academic excellence. 

Co-Chairs: Leslie Hasche and Jennifer Karas 

 

Subcommittees: 

Academic opportunities for revenue growth: Naomi Boyd and Sarah Watamura, co-chairs  

Creative restructuring across schools, departments, and academic programs: Sahara 

Byrne and Naazneen Barma, co-chairs  

Programs to be considered for closure: Bobbie Kite and Andrei Kutateladze, co-chairs 

 

• Academic opportunities for revenue growth, led by Naomi Boyd and Sarah Watamura 
 
Joe Angleson 
Dan Baack 
Cindy Cragg 
Corinne Lengsfeld 
Kevin Lynch 
Fritz Mayer 
Val Otten 
Dean Saitta 
  

• Creative restructuring across schools, departments, and academic programs, led by 

Sahara Byrne and Naazneen Barma  
 
Kim Bender 
Lauren Hammond 
Michael Levine-Clark 
Laura Perille 
Stephen Riley 
Chelsie Ruge 
Mandi Schaeffer Fry 
Katie Schroeder 
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• Programs to be considered for closure, led by Bobbie Kite and Andrei Kutateladze 
 
Anne DePrince 
Sandy Eaton 
Tim Holbrook 
Sarah Hurtado 
Cheryl Miller 
Katia Miller 
Beth Robischon 
Torrey Wilson 

 

Committee of the Whole in alphabetical order: 

  

1) Joe Angleson, Chair of Biological Sciences, Associate Professor, NSM 

2) Dan Baack, Faculty Senate Representative and Director, Executive PhD, Daniels College 

of Business 

3) Naaz Barma, Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs and Director for Scrivner Institute for 

Public Policy, Korbel School for Global and Public Affairs 

4) Kim Bender, Faculty Senate Representative and Philip D. and Eleanor G. Winn Professor 

for Children and Youth at Risk, GSSW 

5) Naomi Boyd, Dean Daniels College of Business 

6) Sahara Byrne, Dean College of Arts, Humanities, and Social Sciences 

7) Cindy Cragg, Academic Director of Communication Management and Associate 

Teaching Professor, College of Professional Studies 

8) Anne DePrince, Associate Vice Provost for Public Good and Strategy 

9) Daniel Eady, Senior Vice Provost for Strategy and Operations 

10) Sandra Eaton, John Evans Professor, Chemistry & Biochemistry, NSM 

11) Lauren Hammond, Assistant Vice Chancellor, DEI Academic Engagement 

12) Leslie Hasche, Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs 

13) Tim Holbrook, Robert B. Yegge Endowed Distinguished Professor in Law & former Vice 

Provost for Faculty Affairs, Emory University 

14) Sarah Hurtado, Associate Dean, Community Support, and Associate Professor, Higher 

Education 

15) Jennifer Karas, Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs  

16) Bobbie Kite, Dean College of Professional Studies 

17) Andrei Kutateladze, Dean College of Natural Sciences and Mathematics 

18) Corinne Lengsfeld, Senior Vice Provost, Research & Graduate Education 

19) Michael Levine-Clark, Dean of Libraries 

20) Kevin Lynch, Professor of Law, Executive Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, Sturm 

College of Law 
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21) Fritz Mayer, Dean, Korbel School for Global and Public Affairs 

22) Cheryl Miller, Associate Dean & COO, CAHSS CFO 

23) Katia Miller, Assistant Director, Program Assessment, Office of Institutional Research 

24) Val Otten, Senior Vice Chancellor for Advancement 

25) Laura Perille, Executive Director, 4D Experience 

26) Terese Rainwater, Senior Program Manager for Strategic Initiatives 

27) Stephen Riley, Director of Assessment, OTL 

28) Beth Robischon, Office of General Counsel 

29) Chelsie Ruge, Director of Learning Experience & Design, College of Professional 

Studies 

30) Dean Saitta, Director, Urban Studies, CAHSS and former Faculty Senate President. 

31) Katie Schoeder, Assistant Director of Faculty Data Support, Office of Institutional 

Research & Analysis 

32) Sarah Watamura, Faculty Senate President 

33) Torrey Wilson, Dean, Graduate School Professional Psychology 

 

 


